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Source
Wmston Rotary
Parkwood Y
Parkwood Y

Prize

CASH $1,0
6 monthFA
6 mo INDI\

Eye Care Assoc Wmst Scrip Glas:

NuConcept Salon

Gift Basket

Tina S. Gray PC Atty  Consultati
Tina S. Gray PC Atty  Consultati
Wmston Theatre+Nikc Dinner&Sh
Wmston Theatre+Zyn(Dinner&Sh
Wmston Theatre+109 Dinner&Sh

Eagle Car Wash
Eagle Car Wash
Eagle Car Wash

Great Lakes Trader
Bastien Massage
Beth Ann Faber DDS

Brookshire Golf
Brookshire Golf
Brookshire Golf
Brookshire Golf
Brookshire Golf
Brookshire Golf
Brookshire Golf
Brookshire Golf
Brookshire Golf
Brookshire Golf
Brookshire Golf
Brookshire Golf

Grand River Laundry
Grand River Laundry
Grand River Laundry
Grand River Laundry
Grand River Laundry
Grand River Laundry
Grand River Laundry
Grand River Laundry
Grand River Laundry
Grand River Laundry

Fireworks Glass

Year's Was
Year's Was
Year's Was
Gift Cert
Gift Cert
Elec T'brus
18 holes
18 holes
18 holes
18 holes
18 holes
18 holes
18 holes
18 holes
18 holes
18 holes
18 holes
18 holes
Gift Cert
Gift Cert
Gift Cert
Gift Cert
Gift Cert
Gift Cert
Gift Cert
Gift Cert
Gift Cert
Gift Cert
Glass Ducl

Mid-Mich Landscaping Mulch
Mid-Mich LandscapingMulch
Mid-Mich Landscaping Mulch
Mid-Mich LandscapingMulch

Biggby Coffee
Biggby Coffee
Biggby Coffee
Biggby Coffee
Biggby Coffee
Biggby Coffee
Gene Kelso

Gift Cert
Gift Cert
Gift Cert
Gift Cert
Gift Cert
Gift Cert
Loon Book

Duck#  First
1929 Denna
703
341 Jane
1264  Tracy
619  Conni
3905 Sandra
2409 Tonya
3837 Julie
605  Conni
1216  Steve
467 Dan
2653 Mary
3593  Audrey
1750 Susan
121 Tammy
1470  Vivian
250  Charlie
1112 Lori
2648 Theodore
488  Sharon
608  Conni
3830 Tom/Sue
3965 Leo
1918 Voss
1965 Maribeth
3296 Eugena
717 Lucas
3952 Leo
3825 Nancy
3682 Lawrence
1410  Jeff
1807 Keith
547 Rosemary
3945 Leo
3980 Nancy/Ton
102 Karen
3902 Sandra
1857  Caitlin
1379 Angie
2334 Tom
2469  Brooke
1120 Benjamin
1771  Kari
3604
1274  Tracy
1239 Libby
3678 Jayne
1190 Penny
3650 Dan
1151 Bethany

Zip
48895
48895
48895
48895
48823
48895
48895

mason
48823
48895
78228
48895
48892
48892
48895
48864

48894
48207
48895
48823
Coleman

48864

48808

48895
48840
48895
48895
29909

48895
48895
48895

48895
48895

48895
48895
48895
48895
48895
48823

48864
48864



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
96
97
98
99
100
101

Gene Kelso

Brent's Pizza
Brent's Pizza
Brent's Pizza
Dusty's Cellar
Dusty's Cellar
Dusty's Cellar
Dusty's Cellar
Mert's Meats
Mert's Meats
Mert's Meats
Mert's Meats
Penzey's Spices
Penzey's Spices
Penzey's Spices
Penzey's Spices
Penzey's Spices
Penzey's Spices
Penzey's Spices
Penzey's Spices
Penzey's Spices
Penzey's Spices
Studio Shop
Studio Shop
Studio Shop
Studio Shop
Studio Shop
Studio Shop
Studio Shop
Studio Shop
Studio Shop
Studio Shop
Spagnuolo's
Spagnuolo's
Tavern 109
Tavern 109
Tavern 109
Zynda's

Brent's Pizza
Brent's Pizza
Spag's Bar&Grill
Spag's Bar&Girill
Spag's Bar&Grill
Spag's Bar&Girill
Ellie's Kitchen
Ellie's Kitchen
Ellie's Kitchen
Barrett's Books
Barrett's Books

Loon Book
Certain League Farms Gift Basket
Certain League Farms Gift Basket

Gift Cert
Gift Cert
Gift Cert
Gift Cert
Gift Cert
Gift Cert
Gift Cert
Gift Cert
Gift Cert
Gift Cert
Gift Cert
Spice Box
Spice Box
Spice Box
Spice Box
Spice Box
Spice Box
Spice Box
Spice Box
Spice Box
Spice Box
Gift Cert
Gift Cert
Gift Cert
Gift Cert
Gift Cert
Gift Cert
Gift Cert
Gift Cert
Gift Cert
Gift Cert
Gift Cert
Gift Cert
Gift Cert
Gift Cert
Gift Cert
Gift Cert
Gift Cert
Gift Cert
Gift Cert
Gift Cert
Gift Cert
Gift Cert
Gift Cert
Gift Cert
Gift Cert
Gift Cert
Gift Cert

1880
3195
1421
1436
206
1775
455
381
1616
1779
3627
1673
1136
796
2757
562
3305
2395
65
1154
3000
3670
114
1825
3262
2493
1315
789
3251
866
3249
3947
124
2607
1179
1272
3012
362
81
308
358
433
458
629
888
759
1018
1144
1198
1204
1225

John

Sharon 48895
Rya & Wes 48895
Tom 29909
Ann 48895
Kari 48895
Gina 48823
Melissa

Max 28704
J 48895
Sharon 48895
Charlotte 48854
Kara 98229
Gene 48895
Miller

Adam 48895
Tonya 48895
Gwen 48895
Bethany 48864
Brianne 48895
DK 48895
Tammy 48895
Zachary 48895
Carolyn 48895
Dana and Jason

Ann 48864
Carol 48895
Bob 48895
Denny/Joa 48864
Tina 48895
Leo

Tammy 48895
Coral

Sharon 48895
Tracy 48895
Dawn 48895
Erin 48843
Richard 48895
Orthus 48895
Katie

Bill 48895
Greg 48854
Patrick

Denny/Joa 48864
Jeff 48895
Tim 48895
Pricilla 48864
Chris 48895
Juliaand H 48895
Bill 48895



102
103
105
106
107
107
108
110
110
111

Barrett's Books Gift Cert
Williamston Pub&Grill Gift Cert
Williamston Pub&Grill Gift Cert
Williamston Pub&Grill Gift Cert
Williamston Pub&Grill Gift Cert
Williamston Pub&Grill Gift Cert
Williamston Pub&Grill Gift Cert
Williamston Pub&Grill Gift Cert
Williamston Pub&Grill Gift Cert
Williamston Pub&Grill Gift Cert
Williamston Pub&Grill Gift Cert

1731
1757
3806
3259
2546
2421
2904
3649
3166
3384

Courtney
Dorothy
Sandy
Jim
Brent
Dawn
Maria
Cathy
Kilie
Jane

48895
49285
48895
48864
48806
48895
48895
48842
33607
48895



